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S*0966 (Rat #0400, Act #0320 of 2002) General Bill, By Leatherman
Summary: Francis Marion University Board of Trustees, powers and duties of

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-133-30, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DUTIES
AND POWERS OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF FRANCIS MARION UNIVERSITY, SO AS TO DELETE THE
REQUIREMENT THAT THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE BOARD MAY NOT EXCEED FIVE MEMBERS; AND TO
AMEND SECTION 59-133-40, RELATING TO MEETINGS OF THE BOARD, SO AS TO DELETE THE REQUIREMENT THAT
THE BOARD MAY ONLY MEET IN FLORENCE.

02/05/02
02/05/02
02/20/02
02/26/02
02/28/02
03/05/02
03/05/02
04/23/02
04/25/02
04/25/02
04/30/02
05/02/02
05/07/02

05/15/02
05/23/02
05/23/02
05/23/02
05/30/02
06/05/02
07/03/02
07/03/02
07/25/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-16

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-16

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-14

Read second time SJ-15

Read third time and sent to House SJ-41

Introduced and read first time HJ-31

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-31
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-4
Amended HJ-22

Read second time HJ-23

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-14
Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-26

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Stille, Miller and
Webb HJ-4

Conference committee appointed Sens. Peeler, McGill, Alexander SJ-8
Conference report received and adopted HJ-15

Conference report received and adopted SJ-16

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-16

Ratified R 400

Sighed By Governor

Effective date 06/05/02
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