South Carolina Legislature

April 27, 2024, 03:20:52 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0966 (Rat #0400, Act #0320 of 2002) General Bill, By Leatherman

Summary: Francis Marion University Board of Trustees, powers and duties of

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-133-30, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DUTIES AND POWERS OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF FRANCIS MARION UNIVERSITY, SO AS TO DELETE THE REQUIREMENT THAT THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE BOARD MAY NOT EXCEED FIVE MEMBERS; AND TO AMEND SECTION 59-133-40, RELATING TO MEETINGS OF THE BOARD, SO AS TO DELETE THE REQUIREMENT THAT THE BOARD MAY ONLY MEET IN FLORENCE.

_	_	
02/05/02	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-16
02/05/02	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-16
02/20/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-14
02/26/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
02/28/02	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-41
03/05/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-31
03/05/02	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-31
04/23/02	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-4
04/25/02	House	Amended HJ-22
04/25/02	House	Read second time HJ-23
04/30/02	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-14
05/02/02	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-26
05/07/02	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Stille, Miller and
		Webb HJ-4
05/15/02	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Peeler, McGill, Alexander SJ-8
05/23/02	House	Conference report received and adopted HJ-15
05/23/02	Senate	Conference report received and adopted SJ-16
05/23/02	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-16
05/30/02		Ratified R 400
06/05/02		Signed By Governor
07/03/02		Effective date 06/05/02
07/03/02		Copies available
07/25/02		Act No. 320